Photo Schedule 2014

Please Arive for your Photos 15 minuets in advance.

Time
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
8:45am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

Division
KB
WB
PG2
PG1
Candy
Candy
SB

PG

PG
WB
WB
Lolly
Lolly
SG
Candy
Candy
PG

PG

SG
WG4
WG3
Candy
Candy
PB

PB
KG
Lolly
Lolly
Lolly
Lolly
WG
WG
PB

PB

Coach
Rosenacker
Baker
Heiser
Snider
Leach
Garrett
Singleton
Parker
Capozzi
Bond
Black
Kempe
West
Rosenacker
Fields
Gibbs
Clifford
Bowers
Bowlin
Perez
Crocker
Black
Wagner
McClelland
Kempe
Baker
Cook
Smiddy
Truesdell
Baker
Lamb
Black
Singleton
Harker

Team

A&G Pizza
Dominguez Inc
TF Heiser

DMS

LPD

Franklin Fire
Wertz
Accelerated Screen Printing
Richards

Bond Machine
Franklin Mortgage
Franklin Police
Estes Qil
Ruppert, Bronson,& Ruppert
DMS

Frisch's

Shop Once

Zieger

PEC

SLAM

All In One

Mears

Picanello's

A-1

Estes Qil

Braden Sutphin
Mears

Kingdom
Anderson
Accurate Plumbing
Clarks

3D Tec

UPS

Aon



