Photo Schedule 2014

Please Arive for your Photos 15 minuets in advance.

Time	Division	Coach	Team
7:45am	KB	Rosenacker	A&G Pizza
8:00am	WB	Baker	Dominguez Inc
8:15am	PG2	Heiser	TF Heiser
8:30am	PG1	Snider	DMS
8:45am	Candy	Leach	LPD
8:45am	Candy	Garrett	Franklin Fire
9:00am	SB	Singleton	Wertz
9:15am	PG	Parker	Accelerated Screen Printing
9:30am	PG	Capozzi	Richards
9:45am	WB	Bond	Bond Machine
10:00am	WB	Black	Franklin Mortgage
10:15am	Lolly	Kempe	Franklin Police
10:15am	Lolly	West	Estes Oil
10:30am	SG	Rosenacker	Ruppert, Bronson,& Ruppert
10:45am	Candy	Fields	DMS
10:45am	Candy	Gibbs	Frisch's
11:00am	PG	Clifford	Shop Once
11:15am	PG	Bowers	Zieger
12:00pm	SG	Bowlin	PEC
12:15pm	WG4	Perez	SLAM
12:30pm	WG3	Crocker	All In One
12:45pm	Candy	Black	Mears
12:45pm	Candy	Wagner	Picanello's
1:00pm	PB	McClelland	A-1
1:15pm	PB	Kempe	Estes Oil
1:30pm	KG	Baker	Braden Sutphin
1:45pm	Lolly	Cook	Mears
1:45pm	Lolly	Smiddy	Kingdom
2:00pm	Lolly	Truesdell	Anderson
2:15pm	Lolly	Baker	Accurate Plumbing
2:30pm	WG	Lamb	Clarks
2:45pm	WG	Black	3D Tec
3:00pm	PB	Singleton	UPS
3:15pm	PB	Harker	Aon